FUTURE READY TECHNOLOGY
LIGHT UP YOUR WORLD
CATALOGUE
Next Generation LED Lighting Solutions
CATALOGUE
Light Up Your World
The
Su-Kam Fiem

 Aluminium housing with Plastic coating
 LED fixing system is as per European Standard
T H E P O W E R P A C K E D B U L B
LEDs first replaced incandescent lamps in vehicle brake lights, signal lights, and
traffic lights – way back in 1987!
6
Light Up Your World
Æ = Diameter
=
H
e
i
g
h
t B22 = Pin Type Base
LED Blaze Bulb 7W White Pin Type (B-22) Base*    BBL7WB22P50W  60 110  220.00 50 Nos
LED Blaze Bulb 9W White Pin Type (B-22) Base*    BBL9WB22P50W  68 125  270.00 50 Nos
LED Blaze Bulb 12W White Pin Type (B-22) Base    BBL12WB22P40W  69 133  430.00 40 Nos
LED BLAZE BULB
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Packing
(Single Box)

 No Glare or Flickering Effect
 Instant  ON and OFF Operation
  Aluminium housing with Plastic coating
 LED fixing system is as per European Standard
OFF
ON
LED Fun Fact #7
L I G H T Y O U R M O O D
LEDs are cooler. When you are running fans or an air conditioner this summer, having
burning-hot incandescent bulbs just makes it harder to manage the heat. LEDs run
much cooler than incandescent bulbs and significantly cooler than CFLs
LED BLAZE MONEY SAVER BULB
16
Light Up Your World
l lConforming Standards:    LM- 80 & Photo Biological Test IEC62471.  IEC - 62560-211   CE Certified
LED Blaze Money Saver Bulb 7W White Pin Type (B-22) Base   BBLMS7WB22P50W 55 100  300.00 50 Nos
LED Blaze Money Saver Bulb 12W White Pin Type (B-22) Base   BBLMS12WB22P40W 69 133  500.00 40 Nos
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Packing
(Single Box)
M.R.P.